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Eighty>Four
Livestock

EIGHTY FOUR, PA
FEBRUARY 24, 1997

CATTLE 260... PDA ...cowl neady,
cow« steady to 1.00 higher.

STEERS; few Choice 1100/1250 lb*.
62.50-66.50, few Select 53.00-58.50, few
Standard 45.00-52.50.

HOLSTEINS: few Select 48.00-49.50,
Standard 37.50-44.00.

HEIFERS: few Choice 1000/1100 Ibf.
56.00-60.00, Standard 37.00-48.00.

COWS: Breaking Utility and Conmer-
cial 35.00-40.75,Cutter and Boning Utility
30.50- Canner and Low Cutter
23.50- Shells down to 17.00.

BULLS: Yield Grade No. 1 1025/1800
lbs. 45.00-50.00, No. 2 1100/1375 lbs.
37.25-38.50.

FEEDER CATTLE; STEERS; Medium
& Large Frame No. 1 350/825 lbs.
55.00- Medium & Large Frame No.
2 350/500 lbs. 28.00-48.00; HEIFERS:
Medium& Large Frame No. 1 275/725 lbs.
52.0063.00, Medium & Large Frame No.
2 275/750 lbs. 33.00-49.50; BULLS:
Medium& Large Frame No. 1300/850 lbs.
50.0073.50, Medium & Large Frame No.
2 300/900 lbs. 35.0050.00.

CALVES 176..Farm calves steady to
20.00 higher.

VEALERS: Choice 125/250 lbs.
55.00- Good 125/155 lbs.
35.0051.00, Standard and Good 105/115
lbs. 25.0029.00, 65/80 lbs. 21.0030.00.

FARM CALVES: No. 1 Holitein bulls
90/125 lbs. 63.00-99.00. No. 2 80/115 lbs.
30.00-60.00; No. 1 Holsteinheifers 85/120

lbs. 105.00130.00, No. 2 65/85 lbs.
34.00- Beef cross bulls and heifers
75/115 lb*. 33.0090.00.

HOGS 21...BARROWS AND GILTS:
US 1-3 200/265 lbs. 47.0050.00.

SOWS: US 1-3 350/415 lbs.
43.00- Medium 230/310 lbs.
35.0041.00.

BOARS: few 360/390 lbs. 37.75-38.00.
FEEDER PIGS 0...N0 MARKET

TEST!
SHEEP 77...Slaughler lambs steady.
SLAUGHTER LAMBS; few High

Choice and Prime 100/145 lbs.
86.00-100.00, Choice 80/100 lbs.
98.00116.00, 60/75 lbs. 111.00133.00,
Good and Choice 55/75 lbs. 61.5076.00.

SLAUGHTER SHEEP: 19.0057.00.
GOATS 17...Large 105/115 lbs.

60.00-72.00. per cwt. Medium
37.0052.00, Urge Kids 11.0023.00.
per head.

Friend’s
Stockyard Inc.
Accident, Md. 21520

Report Supplied by Auction
February 24, 1997

STOCK BULLS AND STEERS
(200500 LBS.) 40.0065.00.

STOCK HEIFERS: 30.0056.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS: GOOD TO

CHOICE 62.50-66.50; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 57.00-62.50, HEAVY CHOICE
OVER 1450 LB. 55.00-65.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS: HEAVY
CHOICE 40.00-57.00, LIGHT
34.00-44.00.

Pennsylvania Agricultural Commodities
Marketing Association, Inc.

FORWARD INGREDIENTS
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RISK MANAGEMENT
CASH GRAIN MAR|C€T , J Hedging Services

Feed Grains * •'?/ „/ '/ Market Consultation
Wheat *

'J , Min./Max. Contracts
Oilseeds i'7*' Specialized Contracts

A }

A privately heldfull service commodity merchandising firm.

Call today to see how FACMA can broaden your
marketing efforts whetheryou're BUYING or

SELLING Agricultural Commodities
Rail Facilities are available at Green Castle 6c Palmyra. PA

475 East High Street, Palmyra, PA 17078
800-PACMA Inc. • 717-838-7050

1-800-722-6246
Started by Producers forproducers

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: GOOD TO
CHOICE 61.50-68.00; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 50.00-61.00.

Westminster Livestock
Auction

Haientown, Md.
Fabrvarj 25, 1997

Report loppMed by aoctioa
BULLS: HEAVY 37.50-50.00,LIGHT

28.00-44.00.
COWS: UTILITY (HOLSTEIN)

32.50-40.00, COMMERCIAL TO GOOD
26.00- CULL COWS 25.00 AND
DOWN.

VEALS: GOOD TO CHOICE
40.00- MEDIUM TO GOOD
20.00-

808 CALVES: 20.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES

RETURN TO FARM (90 TO 120 LB.)-
50.00-

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES
RETURN TO FARM (100 TO 120LB.) -

UP TO 136.00.
BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN

TO FARM UP TO 30.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: 112 HEAD,
TREND STEADY TO 1.00 HIGHER.
UTILITY 35.00-39.75; HIGH DRESSING
40.00- CANNERS 30.00-35.00;
SHELLY 23.00 DOWN.

BULLS: 12 HEAD. 1200-2600 LBS.
1.00HIGHER. YG#l 43.00-48.00; YG#2
40.00-

HOGS: TOP QUALITY UP TO 53.25,
HEAVY UP TO 57.00, LIGHT
30.00-47.00.

SOWS: 35.00-48.50.
MALE HOGS: 24.00-39.00.

FED STEERS: NO HIGH CHOICE OR
PRIME OFFERED. CHOICE 1050-1200
LBS. 62.00-65.00; SELECT 1050-1400
LBS. 56.00-61.00; 1 CHOICE HOLSTEIN
1200 LBS. AT 62.00.

FED HEIFERS: HIGH CHOICE TO
PRIME 1050-1300 LBS. 65.00-69.50;
HIGH CHOICE 900-1050 LBS.
58.00-

VEAL CALVES: 138 HEAD. CHOICE
1250LB. AT 68.00; CULLS 85-110LBS.
25.00- 50-80 LBS. 19.00-26.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
5.00- LOWER. #1 95-120 LBS.
65.00- 90-95 LBS. 55.00-74.00;
80-90 LBS. 35.00-55.00; HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS #1 95-120 LBS. 130.00-147.00;
#2 75-90 LBS. 50.00-80.00; BEEF X
BULLS 40.00-72.00; HEIFERS
34.00-

BUTCHER HOGS: 40 HEAD. 2.00

LAMBS. LIGHT, NONE AVAIL-
ABLE: FEEDER LAMBS. NONE
AVAILABLE. -

SHEEP: NONE AVAILABLE.
LIVESTOCK PRICES ARB ALL

GIVEN f>ER HUNDRED WEIGHTI

,
'

KEYSTONE \ 477 EastFanrimville Rd.
CONCRETE J New Holland, PA 17SS7 /•■waffle smA

(7i7) 355-2361 W

LOWER. US#l-2230-260L85. T050.75;
#143 220-260 LBS. TO 49.25; 2 HEAD
280 AND 336LBS. AT 52.00AND 55.00;
BULK 270-325 LBS. 45.00-49.75.

SOWS: 500450 LBS. 47.0051.75.
BOARS: 300-700 LBS. TO 3825.
STOCK CATTLE; 186 HEAD, GOOD

QUALITY OFFERED. STEERS
MEDIUM ANDLARGE FRAME2OO4OO
LBS. 50.00-66.00; 400-600 LBS.
56.0069.00; 600-800 LBS. 50.00-61.00;
8001000LBS. 50.0059.00, 1 AT 65.00.

HEIFERS: MEIDUM AND LARGE
FRAME 200-400 LBS. 54.00-69.00;
400600LBS. 50.0067.00; 600700LBS.
50.0060.00; 700850 LBS. 47.0061.00.

BULLS: MEDIUM AND LARGE
FRAME 200400 LBS. 56.00-71.00;
400600LBS. 50.0067.00; 600700 LBS.
FEW TO 58.00; 700-800 LBS.
40.0048.00.

LAMBS; 35 HEAD. 5 HEADCHOICE
TOPRIME 104LBS. AT 127.50; 4 HEAD
CHOICE 88 LBS. AT 130.00; 65-85LBS.
102.00120.00;45-60LBS. 112.00145.00;
YEARLINGS 70.0082.00.

SHEEP: LIGHT 50.0073.00; HEAVY
25.00-40.00.

GOATS; LARGE BILLIES
80.00130.00; MEDIUM 40.00-75.00;
FLESHY KIDS 30.0050.00.

PIGS ANDSHOATS: FEW OFFERED.
NEXT TOES.. MARCH 4...SPBCIAL

GRADED FEEDER PIG SALE AT 7 P.M.
FEEDER CATTLE SALE AT 7:45 P.M.
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